
 

 

 

Read your teams 
results across the 
page ACT INDIA NSW QLD SA VIC ACT INDIA NSW QLD SA VIC 

 
 

TOTAL 

Runs 
For 
 
 

Runs 
Against P

LA
C

IN
G

 

 
TEAMS 
 

Runs 
 

Points 

 Runs 
 

Points 

Runs 
 

Points 

Runs 
 

Points 

Runs 
 

Points 

Runs 
 

Points 

 Runs 
 

Points 

Runs 
 

Points 

Runs 
 

Points 

Runs 
 

Points 

ACT 
 

5-4 
 

4 

0-7 
 

0 

0-15 
 

0 

7-6 
 

4 

11-4 
 

4 

 
0-2 
 

0 

0-4 
 

0 

2-12 
 

0 

9-5 
 

4 

7-6 
 

4 

20 
41 
 

65 
3 

INDIA 4-5 
 

0 

 
0-10 
 

0 

2-14 
 

0 

0-7 
 

0 

5-4 
 

4 

2-0 
 

4 

 
2-11 
 

0 

0-10 
 

0 

2-7 
 

0 

5-7 
 

0 

8 
22 
 

75 
6 

NSW 7-0 
 

4 

10-0 
 

4 

 
7-2 
 

4 

14-5 
 

4 

11-2 
 

4 

4-0 
 

4 

11-2 
 

4 

 
5-2 
 

4 

4-2 
 

4 

9-1 
 

4 

40 
82 
 

16 
1 

QLD 15-0 
 

4 

14-2 
 

4 

2-7 
 

0 

 
1-3 
 

0 

7-3 
 

4 

12-2 
 

4 

10-0 
 

4 

2-5 
 

0 

 
9-3 
 

4 

9-7 
 

4 

28 
81 
 

32 
2 

SA 6-7 
 

0 

7-0 
 

4 

5-14 
 

0 

3-1 
 

4 

 
6-7 
 

0 

5-9 
 

0 

7-2 
 

4 

2-4 
 

0 

3-9 
 

0 

 
1-3 
 

0 

12 
45 
 

56 
5 

VIC 4-11 
 

0 

4-5 
 

0 

2-11 
 

0 

3-7 
 

0 

7-6 
 

4 

 
6-7 
 

0 

7-5 
 

4 

1-9 
 

0 

7-9 
 

0 

3-1 
 

4 

 

12 
44 
 

71 
4 

PACIFIC SCHOOL GAMES 

SOFTBALL 2017 

17 YEARS AND UNDER BOYS RESULTS 



Placings following Round-Robin Matches 

1st  New South Wales 

2nd Queensland 

3rd Australian Capital Territory 

4th Victoria 

5th South Australia 

6th India 

 

Semi-Final Results 

Positions Team 1  Team 2  Score 

1v4 New South Wales def Victoria 7-3 

2v3 Queensland def Australian Capital Territory 7-3 

 

Grand Final 

Positions Team 1  
def 

Team 2  Score 

Winners of SF New South Wales Queensland 5-2 

 

Final Placings 

1st  New South Wales Winner GF 

2nd Queensland Loser GF 

3rd Australian Capital Territory Highest placed losing team of semi finals 

4th Victoria Lowest placed losing team of semi finals 

5th South Australia 5th placed team following round-robin matches 

6th India 6th placed team following round-robin matches 
 


