

PACIFIC SCHOOL GAMES SOFTBALL 2017 17 YEARS AND UNDER BOYS RESULTS

Read your teams results across the page	АСТ	INDIA	NSW	QLD	SA	VIC	АСТ	INDIA	NSW	QLD	SA	VIC	TOTAL	Runs For	BNI
TEAMS	Runs Points		Runs Points	Runs Points	Runs Points	Runs Points	Runs Points		Runs Points	Runs Points	Runs Points	Runs Points		Runs Against	PLACING
АСТ		5-4 4	0-7 0	0-15 0	7-6 4	11-4		0-2 0	0-4	2-12 0	9-5 4	7-6 4	20	41 65	3
INDIA	4-5 0		0-10 0	2-14 0	0-7 0	5-4 4	2-0 4		2-11 0	0-10 0	2-7 0	5-7 0	8	22 75	6
NSW	7-0	10-0 4		7-2 4	14-5 4	11-2 4	4-0 4	11-2 4		5-2 4	4-2 4	9-1 4	40	82 16	1
QLD	15-0 4	14-2 4	2-7 0		1-3 0	7-3 4	12-2 4	10-0 4	2-5 0		9-3 4	9-7 4	28	81 32	2
SA	6-7 0	7-0 4	5-14 0	3-1 4		6-7 0	5-9 0	7-2 4	2-4 0	3-9 0		1-3 0	12	45 56	5
VIC	4-11 0	4-5 0	2-11 0	3-7 0	7-6 4		6-7 0	7-5 4	1-9 0	7-9 0	3-1 4		12	44 71	4

Placings following Round-Robin Matches

1 st	New South Wales			
2 nd	Queensland			
3 rd	Australian Capital Territory			
4 th	Victoria			
5 th	South Australia			
6 th	India			

Semi-Final Results

Positions	Team 1		Team 2	Score
1v4	New South Wales	def	Victoria	7-3
2v3	Queensland	def	Australian Capital Territory	7-3

Grand Final

Positions	Team 1		Team 2	Score
Winners of SF	New South Wales	def	Queensland	5-2

Final Placings

1 st	New South Wales	Winner GF
2 nd	Queensland	Loser GF
3 rd	Australian Capital Territory	Highest placed losing team of semi finals
4 th	Victoria	Lowest placed losing team of semi finals
5 th	South Australia	5 th placed team following round-robin matches
6 th	India	6 th placed team following round-robin matches